
$559,187,715.99

BR-0006-01(091) / 106111301 
BOLIVAR COUNTY -Bridge Replacement on SR 32 (Bridge No. 7.1)
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
1210 DEAN RD.
NESBIT, MS  38651 $1,196,023.46

TOTAL AWARDED $1,196,023.46
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $560,383,739.45

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

*NONE* 

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

 

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

April 17, 2018

THE COMMISSION ON APRIL 17, 2018, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON APRIL 24, 2018, 
THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2018 BROUGHT FORWARD:


	April Special 2018 New

